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Name Organization Email Secondary Email Cell Phone Type Role Member 
Since

Status

Kale Asp Warren County Dept. of Public 
Safety

kasp@warrencountypa.org N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

10/01/2021 Active

Rusty Barr Warren County Prison sbarr@warrencountypa.gov N/A (814) 
688-2299

Management Board 
Member

10/01/2020 Active

Joe Bees City of Warren Police Department jbees@police.cityofwarrenpa.gov N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

09/01/2018 Active

Brandon Deppen Warren Count School District deppenb@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Management, Other Board 
Member

01/01/2019 Active

Jeff Dougherty City of Warren Police Department jdougherty@police.cityofwarrenpa.gov N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

01/01/2019 Active

Michael Grubbs Warren County Juvenile Probation mgrubbs@warrencountypa.gov N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

10/01/2022 Active

Josiah Hepler Warren County Dept. of Public 
Safety

jhepler@warrencountypa.gov N/A (814) 
737-2888

Management, Graduate Board 
Member

10/01/2020 Active

Randy 
Hettenbaugh

EmergyCare, Inc. rhettenbaugh@emergycare.org N/A N/A Current Worker, 
Management

Board 
Member

10/01/2021 Active

Sadie Hoffman EmergyCare, Inc. shoffman@emergycare.org N/A N/A Management, Graduate Board 
Member

04/25/2024 Active

Alex Huffman US Army alex.r.huffman.mil@gmail.com N/A (814) 
730-4745

Current Worker, Graduate Board 
Member

09/01/2020 Active

Kenneth Klakamp Warren County Commissioners kklakamp@warrencountypa.gov N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

10/10/2024 Active

Steve Kuhns City of Warren Fire Department kuhnsie61@aol.com N/A N/A Current Worker Board 
Member

09/06/2024 Active

Kenneth 
McCorrison

Warren County Dept. of Public 
Safety

kmccorrison@warrencountypa.gov N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

10/01/2020 Active

Jeremy Rulander City of Warren Fire Department jrulander@cityofwarren.gov N/A N/A Current Worker, 
Management

Board 
Member

N/A Active

Andy 
Schreckengost

EmergyCare, Inc. aschrectengost@emergycare.org N/A N/A Current Worker Board 
Member

03/01/2021 Active

Ryan Tipton Warren County Prison rtipton@warrencountypa.gov N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

10/01/2019 Active

Gregg Trisket Northern Pennsylvania Regional 
College

gtrisket@rrcnpa.org trisket@verizon.net (814) 
688-4103

Current Worker, 
Management

Board 
Member

10/01/2022 Active
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Dave Wilson Northern Pennsylvania Regional 
College

dwilson@rrcnpa.org N/A N/A Current Worker Board 
Member

10/01/2022 Active

Phil Wilson EmergyCare, Inc pwilson@emergycare.org N/A N/A Current Worker, 
Management

Board 
Member

10/01/2022 Active

Todd Woodin Warren County Court twoodin@warrencountypa.gov N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

08/18/2023 Active

James Zavinski EmergyCare, Inc jzavinski@emergycare.org jzavinski@emergycare.org N/A Current Worker Board 
Member

10/01/2020 Active


